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09/04/2013 | 206 km | 61 starting
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LPM ANTOMARCHI Julien
LPM BUSHRobert—

LPM JULES Justin

LPM tAVIEUAntoine—

LPM MARTINEZ Yannick

LPM PAILLOT Yoann

LPM TARRIDE Gregoire

LPM VAUBOURZEIX Thomas—
ALM DUMOULIN Samuel

ALM CHEREL Mikael

ALM HOULE Hugo

ALM BONNAFOND Guitlaume—
ALM GEORGES Sylvain

ALM KERNjutian—

ALM MINARD Sebastien

EUS BILBAO Pello

EUS GARCHARicardo—

EUS OROZ Juan Jose

EUS RADOCHLA Steffen—
EUS SAEZ Adrian

EUS SCHULZEAndre—

EUC BERHANE Natnael

EUC BERNAUDEAU Giovanni—
EUC BOUYER Franck

EUC CHARTEAU Anthony
EUC COQUARD Bryan

EUC GAUTIER Cyril

EUC QUEMENEUR Perrig

EUC ROLLAND Pierre

DELAPLACE Anthony —
EL FARES Julien

GALLAND jeremie—
HIVERT Jonathan
MARINO Jean-Marc
PAURIOL Remi—
SCHMIDT Fabien—
SIMON Julien
RAL BLAINAtexandre—
RAL BERTHOU Eric—
RAL BRITTON Rob
RAL MOSES Thomas
RAL TANGRichard—
RAL NORRIS Lachlan
RAL O*BRIEN-Mark—
RAL SCULLY Tom
MMM BERNATONS Marius—
MMM PIETERS Sibrecht
MMM VERKINDEREN Frederik—
MMM TERPSTRA Mike
MMM STEVENS Timothy —
MMM SEGERS joren—
MMM WIPPERT Wouter
MMM VANGHEEL Timothy
RLM BOULO Matthieu—
RLM DESRIAC Loic

FRA19840516
USA19900313
FRA19860920
FRA19900928
FRA19880504
FRA19910528
FRA19910710
FRA19890616
FRA19800820
FRA19860317
CAN19900927
FRA19870623
FRA19840501
GER19891228
FRA19820612
ESP19900225
ESP19880226
ESP19800711
GER19781019
ESP19860317
GER19741121

ERI19910105
FRA19830825
FRA19740317
FRA19790604
FRA19920425
FRA19870926
FRA19840426
FRA19861010
FRA19890911
FRA19850601
FRA19830408
FRA19850323
FRA19830815
FRA19820404
FRA19890323
FRA19851004
FRA19810307
FRA19800123
CAN19840922
GBR19920503
AUS19890223
AUS19870121
AUS19870916
NZL19900114
LTU19870501
BEL19880715
BEL19880407
NED19870424
BEL19890326
BEL19911112
NED19900814
BEL19860826
FRA19890511
FRA19890721
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DUVAL Julien
KNEISKY Morgan
KOWALSKtRudy —
ALOUETTE Kevin—
LEMONTAGNER Maxime—
PATOUX Cyrille
DEWHLDE Sjef—
BIHEL Cesar
GUARDIOLA Salvador
HELMIG Christian
KAUPAS Vytautas —
KAUPAS Gediminas —
WEBER Sascha
SIMPSON Myron—
VANDOUSSELAERE Sven—
SALOMEIN Jarl
NEIRYNCK Stijn

VAN HOECKE Gijs
DEBUYST jasper—
DECLERCQ Tim
MERTENS Tim—

VAN ASBROECK Tom
BIDEAU Jean-Marc—
DURET Sebastien—
FONSECAArmMIndo—
GERARD Arnaud
GUILLOU Florian
LEQUATRE Geoffroy
DION Renaud
SEPULVEDA Eduardo—
MATE tuis Anget—
BESCOND Jeremy
BESSY Cyril
CAMMAERTS Edwig
HARDY Romain—
LEVARLET Guillaume
MOLARD Rudy —
VALENTIN Tristan—
FEDRIGO Pierrick
COURTEHLE Arnaud—
GESLIN Anthony
JEANNESSON Arnold
PICHON Laurent
PINEAU Cedric
SOUPE Geoffrey —
VAUGRENARD Benoit—
BACQUET Fabien—
TRONET Steven—
DASSONVILLE Flavien
DRUJON Mathieu
FAUCON Guittaume—

ROSSETTO Stephane—
VIMPERE Theo

FRA19900527
FRA19870831
FRA19900818
FRA19840218
FRA19910720
FRA19850520
BEL19810503
FRA19880411
ESP19880905
LUX19810517
LTU19820401
LTU19880907
GER19880223
NZL19900730
BEL19880829
BEL19890127
BEL19850914
BEL19911112
BEL19931124
BEL19890321
BEL19860207
BEL19900419
FRA19840408
FRA19800903
FRA19890501
FRA19841006
FRA19821229
FRA19810630
FRA19780106
ARG19910613
ESP19840323
FRA19910227
FRA19860529
BEL19870717
FRA19880824
FRA19850725
FRA19890917
FRA19820223
FRA19781130
FRA19890313
FRA19800609
FRA19860116
FRA19860719
FRA19850508
FRA19880322
FRA19820105
FRA19860228
FRA19861014
FRA19910216
FRA19830201
FRA19861213
FRA19890220
FRA19870406
FRA19900703



